
BEG NE COR OF SE1/4 OF SE1/4,
RUN S 702.1 FT TO GRADE, NW
ALONG GRADE 156 FT, N 664.6

NORRIS CATHERINE M
1335 NW HUNTSVILLE CHURCH DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

06-3S-16-02016-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

6316.00 1.00/

1335 NW HUNTSVILLE CHURCH DR, LAKE CITY
04/07/2025 MLU

01/13/2023 KS 2.50 31,250 0 0 31,250

STANDARD
3

0
1,500
31,250
32,750

0
32,750

HX HB 25,000
7,750
32,750

0

32,750

0799/1153 12/20/1994 WD Q V 9,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JIM & JULIA JONES

CATHERINE M NORRIS

0681/0772 4/13/1989 WD U I 5,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALLEN LUVENIA EST

JONES JIM
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000054986 Mobile Home 02/10/2026

000054093 Right-of-Way Acce 09/18/2025

1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 100

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,000

1,500

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 12,500.00 12,500.00 31,250


